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Hillview Heights, LLC

Hillview Road  

David Kauck &
Rebecca Butterfield

Venture Hill LLC
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ABBREVIATIONS:
EX EXISTING
TBA TO BE ABANDONED
TBI TO BE IMPROVED
TBR TO BE REMOVED
TBRL TO BE REPLACED
TRM TO REMAIN
TYP TYPICAL

LEGEND
- WOODED AREA TO BE REMOVED

- GRAVEL DRIVE TO REMAIN

- GRAVEL DRIVE TO BE IMPROVED

- EXISTING FOUNDATION TO REMAIN

- EXISTING FOUNDATION TO BE REMOVED

-EXISTING WETLANDS

TYPICAL TEST PIT LOCATION



Hillview Road
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Hillview Road

LOT 4

LOT 3

LOT 5

LOT 2
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LOT 7
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LOT 6

LOT 7

LOT 4

LOT 5
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LOT 6

LOT 7

LOT 4

LOT 7
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Hillview Road

LOT 1 LEACHING AREA

END SECTION OF
ENVIRO-SEPTIC PIPE

SECTION A-A

SECTION B-B

1

3-4

1

3

LOT 1

LOT 2 LEACHING AREA

END SECTION OF
ENVIRO-SEPTIC PIPE

SECTION A-A
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Lot 3 - LEACHING AREA

SECTION B-B

LOT 3

Lot 3 - LEACHING AREA

END SECTION OF
ENVIRO-SEPTIC PIPE

SECTION A-A

1

3-4

1

3
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END SECTION OF
ENVIRO-SEPTIC PIPE

SECTION A-A

SECTION B-B

1

3-4

1

3

LOT 4

LOT 5 Lots 4 & 5 LEACHING AREA
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Rate

Total
Quantity

Outlet Structure01 Pond Planting02
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Typical Road Section01 Typical Driveway Section02 Typical Swale Section03

Stormdrain Trench05 Yard Drain06 Typical Utility Trench07Filter Strip04
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